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       RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: KREDER Raymond of UKO
     2nd place: SALEH Mohd Zamri of TSG
     3rd place: SANIKWATHI Thanawut of TCC

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

Sunday, 1 April 2018

STAGE 1

2018.04.01‐06 Thailand

RESULTS OF

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2018

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://www.thaicycling.or.th

Honour List

  OVERALL LEADER (PINK JERSEY): KREDER Raymond of UKO
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): LAAS Martin of ILU
  BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): SALEH Mohd Zamri of TSG

THAI CYCLING ASSOCIATION
Organizer

START LIST OF
STAGE 2

CHANTHABURI ‐ ARANYAPRATHET

AND

PATTAYA ‐ CHANTHABURI



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2018

Sunday, 1 April 2018

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Sunday, 1 April 2018

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 1

1A

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 1
UCI regulations 12.1.040
Article 19.1 ‐ Sheltering behind or falling into the slip stream of a vehicle ‐ Briefly 
Fine: CHF30 
nbr. 96 JUN Hoonmin UCI ID 10060073700 of SCT

2B Article 37bis ‐ Behaviour which damages the image of cycling (sticky bidons)
Fine CHF50
nbr. 45 MIZUNO Takayuki UCI ID 10009543366 of IPC
Fine CHF50 for the same offence
Manager DAM John UCI ID 10079879076 of Team INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2
PINK No. 135 KREDER Raymond of UKO
GREEN No. 123 LAAS Martin of ILU
PURPLE No. 141 SALEH Mohd Zamri of TSG

Due to the accident in the last 150m, all riders who were involved in the accident were credited the winner's time (4:19:08)
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2018 STAGE 1 ‐ PATTAYA ‐ CHANTHABURI

Sunday, 1 April 2018 09:00
Distance: 207.1 km

Average Speed of Winner : 47.95km/hr
Cloudy with isolated shower

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 135 10004779656 NED UKO 4:19:08 10 00
2 141 10004127231 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:00 06 00
3 153 10007733308 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 04 00
4 61 10004556455 JPN KIN 4:19:08 00:00 01 00
5 161 10009385742 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:00 02 00
6 53 10013461459 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
7 123 10008942471 EST ILU 4:19:08 00:00 06 00
8 72 10004872313 KOR KSP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
9 191 10004455112 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
10 142 10050091992 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
11 195 10016193930 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
12 5 10011010591 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
13 196 10052294094 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
14 83 10009462837 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
15 54 10013216838 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
16 163 10006088550 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
17 46 10021228533 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
18 154 10052018050 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
19 124 10006481402 COL ILU 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
20 14 10009087365 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
21 164 10008688049 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
22 91 10008710580 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
23 24 10015463093 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
24 4 10014862707 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
25 62 10005595264 FRA KIN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
26 172 10008917617 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
27 193 10010653614 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
28 186 10049093195 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
29 104 10010988969 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
30 115 10007623271 NZL STG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
31 96 10060073700 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
32 22 10046247964 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
33 181 10015564844 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
34 113 10006363685 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
35 133 10009798192 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
36 35 10007629133 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
37 143 10008662383 MGL TSG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
38 94 10036110353 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
39 2 10007792821 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
40 11 10007574872 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
41 32 10008007736 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
42 125 10007518894 SUI ILU 4:19:08 00:00 01 00
43 92 10010200744 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
44 151 10009435353 LAO TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
45 81 10009340878 VEN TYD 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
46 56 10016234548 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
47 103 10009895091 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
48 144 10005953861 RUS TSG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
49 93 10071369449 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
50 112 10010995033 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
51 75 10007827981 KOR KSP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
52 171 10009976129 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
53 52 10006008627 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
54 126 10015853117 USA ILU 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
55 84 10009832750 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
56 95 10049091579 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
57 41 10009524976 GBR IPC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
58 13 10009799408 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
59 132 10006495041 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
60 25 10014260394 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

ZHANG Zhishan

NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy
ISHIHARA Yuki

BONDARENKO‐EDWARDS Sascha

CHOY Hiu Fung

KOYAMA Takahiro

WANG Jiancai
JOO Mideum

HIRAI Eiichi
PANE James

BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro
WATANABE Shotaro
OKISHEV Viktor
KIM Okcheol
BURT Patrick

LEBAS Thomas

JUANGGA Selamat

PERALTA Arjay
PAEKRATHOK Warut

SEO Yeongho     
DUTTON Jay

PIPER Cameron

FUNG Ka Hoo
SAHBANA Agung Ali

KREDER Raymond
SALEH Mohd Zamri
SANIKWATHI Thanawut
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu
ASTAFYEV Stepan
GANI Abdul
LAAS Martin
SEO Joonyong
SUKPRASART Keerati
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

PHONARJTHAN Patompob
ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
AKITA Takuma

MARTIN Bonjoe

HUBBARD Thomas
JUN Hoonmin

KANG Sukho

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit

DYBALL Benjamin
YOSHIOKA Naoya

OVECHKIN Artem 

BATMUNKH Maral‐Erdene
KIM Donguk
LIM Rustom
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro
WANG Bo
PELLAUD Simon
MIN Kyeongho
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

LIU Jianpeng

WHITEHOUSE Daniel
ASO Keisuke
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

61 146 10011128712 AUS TSG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
62 192 10010656644 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
63 33 10009438585 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
64 82 10005876665 VEN TYD 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
65 174 10009161228 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
66 194 10009014415 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
67 122 10035379924 COL ILU 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
68 176 10058578684 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
69 102 10007788575 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
70 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
71 116 10008995015 NZL STG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
72 101 10006003573 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
73 43 10009543467 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
74 114 10011137907 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
75 64 10005573541 ESP KIN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
76 74 10008016628 KOR KSP 4:20:23 01:15 00 00
77 166 10015082672 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
78 86 10055538544 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
79 16 10002931303 FRA AIS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
80 182 10010208525 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
81 184 10015561915 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
82 183 10010798811 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
83 45 10009543366 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
84 162 10006472409 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
85 71 10003046487 KOR KSP 4:19:08 00:00 03 00
86 111 10009080594 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
87 73 10007004188 KOR KSP 4:20:40 01:32 00 00
88 76 10014551600 KOR KSP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
89 65 10005512008 ESP KIN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
90 175 10006279217 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
91 105 10008009150 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
92 152 10006013778 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
93 51 10056072246 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
94 155 10052265604 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
95 136 10006445834 AUS UKO 4:19:08 00:00 03 00
96 165 10009816178 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
97 185 10009114950 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
98 15 10009148801 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
99 156 10052265095 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
100 173 10009161127 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
101 42 10014489356 FRA IPC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
102 12 10007801107 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
103 55 10011156293 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
104 134 10063223873 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
105 36 10009665022 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
106 1 10008846481 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
107 31 10007511117 LAT HEN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
108 34 10051617118 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
109 131 10004656990 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
110 26 10007710167 MLT DEC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
111 85 10011003622 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
112 23 10011132752 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
113 3 10009407869 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
114 145 10006900118 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
115 106 10009715643 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:00 02 00
116 121 10010974118 USA ILU 4:45:02 25:54 00 00
117 44 10021264202 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00

OUT OF RACE
NIL

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 117
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 0
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 117

HATANAKA Yusuke
SMYTH Alexander
LI Zisen
MAGENNIS Liam
PEREZ Dominic
AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif
KUROEDA Saya
BROWN Connor
SHINODA Kouki

CHIU Ho San
HUDRY Florian
SUMIYOSHI Kota
MUH Imam Arifin
YOKOTSUKA Kohei
ZHANG Zheng
FELIPE Marcelo
VOSEKALNS Andris
MA Guangtong

YOKOYAMA Kota
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
ALI Mahrus
LIPHONGYU Nawuti
HUCKER Robbie
VOLOSHIN Alexey
JUMARI Muhammad Elmi
OKAMOTO Hayato
SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut

LADNGERN Peerapong
CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo

CARINO Daniel Ven
ZENOVICH Mathew
IRIBE Shotaro

GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos

MONIER Damien
AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

MIZUNO Kyohei
CULEY Marcus

KWON Soonyeong
SOKOLOV Nikita
WANG Mingdong

HO Burr

MOREY Drew
MANO Yuttana
YAN Meng

KIMURA Keisuke
LAU Wan Hei Victor

MONSALVE Ralph

HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman
ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi
MIZUNO Takayuki
KAMYSHEV Arman
PARK Sungbaek
CAVANAGH Ryan
CHOI Seungwoo
KIM Daeyeon
GUARDIOLA Salvador

LAU Wan Yau Vincent
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 141 10004127231 MAS TSG 4:19:08 06 00
2 153 10007733308 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 04 00
3 53 10013461459 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
4 191 10004455112 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
5 142 10050091992 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
6 195 10016193930 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
7 5 10011010591 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
8 196 10052294094 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
9 54 10013216838 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
10 154 10052018050 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
11 4 10014862707 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
12 193 10010653614 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
13 186 10049093195 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
14 181 10015564844 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
15 2 10007792821 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
16 151 10009435353 LAO TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
17 56 10016234548 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
18 52 10006008627 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
19 192 10010656644 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
20 194 10009014415 THA THA 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
21 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
22 182 10010208525 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
23 184 10015561915 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
24 183 10010798811 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
25 152 10006013778 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
26 51 10056072246 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
27 155 10052265604 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
28 185 10009114950 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
29 156 10052265095 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
30 55 10011156293 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
31 1 10008846481 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
32 3 10009407869 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:00 00 00
33 145 10006900118 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:00 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 191,195,196 12:57:24
2 161,163,164 12:57:24 00:00
3 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 141,142,143 12:57:24 00:00
4 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 153,154,151 12:57:24 00:00
5 KFC CYCLING TEAM 53,54,56 12:57:24 00:00
6 TEAM ILLUMINATE 123,124,125 12:57:24 00:00
7 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 5,4,2 12:57:24 00:00
8 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 91,96,94 12:57:24 00:00
9 TEAM UKYO 135,133,132 12:57:24 00:00
10 61,62,64 12:57:24 00:00
11 QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM 83,81,84 12:57:24 00:00
12 ST. GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 115,113,112 12:57:24 00:00
13 DRAPAC EF P/B CANNONDALE HOLISTIC DEVELO24,22,25 12:57:24 00:00
14 AISAN RACING TEAM 14,11,13 12:57:24 00:00
15 35,32,33 12:57:24 00:00
16 MALAYSIA  NATIONAL TEAM 186,181,182 12:57:24 00:00
17 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA 172,171,174 12:57:24 00:00
18 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PROCYCLING 72,75,71 12:57:24 00:00
19 SHIMANO RACING TEAM 104,103,102 12:57:24 00:00
20 46,41,43 12:57:24 00:00

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 191,195,196 12:57:24
2 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 153,154,151 12:57:24 00:00
3 KFC CYCLING TEAM 53,54,56 12:57:24 00:00
4 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 5,4,2 12:57:24 00:00
5 MALAYSIA  NATIONAL TEAM 186,181,182 12:57:24 00:00

INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING

HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

KINAN CYCLING TEAM

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
PERALTA Arjay
PAEKRATHOK Warut

SANIKWATHI Thanawut
SALEH Mohd Zamri

GANI Abdul

PHONARJTHAN Patompob
ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan
LIM Rustom
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
SAHBANA Agung Ali
MANO Yuttana
LADNGERN Peerapong
CARINO Daniel Ven
AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer
HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman
ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
ALI Mahrus

VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS

JUANGGA Selamat
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit
MARTIN Bonjoe

LIPHONGYU Nawuti
JUMARI Muhammad Elmi
SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut
MUH Imam Arifin
FELIPE Marcelo
PEREZ Dominic
AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif

SUKPRASART Keerati
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2018 AFTER STAGE 1

Sunday, 1 April 2018
Total Distance Covered: 207.1 km

Average Speed of Leader : 47.98 km/hr

 SAVING BANK's INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (PINK JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 135 10004779656 NED UKO 4:18:58
2 ▲0 141 10004127231 MAS TSG 4:19:02 00:04
3 ▲0 123 10008942471 EST ILU 4:19:02 00:04
4 ▲0 153 10007733308 THA TCC 4:19:04 00:06
5 ▲0 71 10003046487 KOR KSP 4:19:05 00:07
6 ▲0 136 10006445834 AUS UKO 4:19:05 00:07
7 ▲0 161 10009385742 KAZ VAM 4:19:06 00:08
8 ▲0 106 10009715643 JPN SMN 4:19:06 00:08
9 ▲0 61 10004556455 JPN KIN 4:19:07 00:09

10 ▲0 125 10007518894 SUI ILU 4:19:07 00:09
11 ▲0 53 10013461459 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:10
12 ▲0 72 10004872313 KOR KSP 4:19:08 00:10
13 ▲0 191 10004455112 THA THA 4:19:08 00:10
14 ▲0 142 10050091992 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:10
15 ▲0 195 10016193930 THA THA 4:19:08 00:10
16 ▲0 5 10011010591 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:10
17 ▲0 196 10052294094 THA THA 4:19:08 00:10
18 ▲0 83 10009462837 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:10
19 ▲0 54 10013216838 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:10
20 ▲0 163 10006088550 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:10
21 ▲0 46 10021228533 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:10
22 ▲0 154 10052018050 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:10
23 ▲0 124 10006481402 COL ILU 4:19:08 00:10
24 ▲0 14 10009087365 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:10
25 ▲0 164 10008688049 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:10
26 ▲0 91 10008710580 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:10
27 ▲0 24 10015463093 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:10
28 ▲0 4 10014862707 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:10
29 ▲0 62 10005595264 FRA KIN 4:19:08 00:10
30 ▲0 172 10008917617 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:10
31 ▲0 193 10010653614 THA THA 4:19:08 00:10
32 ▲0 186 10049093195 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:10
33 ▲0 104 10010988969 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:10
34 ▲0 115 10007623271 NZL STG 4:19:08 00:10
35 ▲0 96 10060073700 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:10
36 ▲0 22 10046247964 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:10
37 ▲0 181 10015564844 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:10
38 ▲0 113 10006363685 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:10
39 ▲0 133 10009798192 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:10
40 ▲0 35 10007629133 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:10
41 ▲0 143 10008662383 MGL TSG 4:19:08 00:10
42 ▲0 94 10036110353 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:10
43 ▲0 2 10007792821 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:10
44 ▲0 11 10007574872 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:10
45 ▲0 32 10008007736 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:10
46 ▲0 92 10010200744 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:10
47 ▲0 151 10009435353 LAO TCC 4:19:08 00:10
48 ▲0 81 10009340878 VEN TYD 4:19:08 00:10
49 ▲0 56 10016234548 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:10
50 ▲0 103 10009895091 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:10
51 ▲0 144 10005953861 RUS TSG 4:19:08 00:10
52 ▲0 93 10071369449 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:10
53 ▲0 112 10010995033 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:10
54 ▲0 75 10007827981 KOR KSP 4:19:08 00:10
55 ▲0 171 10009976129 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:10
56 ▲0 52 10006008627 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:10
57 ▲0 126 10015853117 USA ILU 4:19:08 00:10
58 ▲0 84 10009832750 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:10
59 ▲0 95 10049091579 KOR SCT 4:19:08 00:10
60 ▲0 41 10009524976 GBR IPC 4:19:08 00:10
61 ▲0 13 10009799408 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:10ASO Keisuke

WHITEHOUSE Daniel

LIM Rustom
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro

KOYAMA Takahiro
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

MIN Kyeongho
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

WANG Bo

JOO Mideum

OVECHKIN Artem 
SEO Yeongho     
DUTTON Jay

WANG Jiancai

KANG Sukho
FUNG Ka Hoo
SAHBANA Agung Ali
PIPER Cameron

HUCKER Robbie

KREDER Raymond
SALEH Mohd Zamri
LAAS Martin
SANIKWATHI Thanawut
PARK Sungbaek

BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro

CHOY Hiu Fung

PAEKRATHOK Warut
ZHANG Zhishan
JUANGGA Selamat
NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy
ISHIHARA Yuki
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit

PERALTA Arjay

SUKPRASART Keerati
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

OKISHEV Viktor
KIM Okcheol
BURT Patrick
MARTIN Bonjoe
LEBAS Thomas

SEO Joonyong

ASTAFYEV Stepan
KUROEDA Saya
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu
PELLAUD Simon
GANI Abdul

WATANABE Shotaro

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro

YOSHIOKA Naoya
LIU Jianpeng

AKITA Takuma
HUBBARD Thomas
JUN Hoonmin

BATMUNKH Maral‐Erdene

BONDARENKO‐EDWARDS Sascha
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

KIM Donguk

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

DYBALL Benjamin
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

62 ▲0 132 10006495041 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:10
63 ▲0 25 10014260394 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:10
64 ▲0 146 10011128712 AUS TSG 4:19:08 00:10
65 ▲0 192 10010656644 THA THA 4:19:08 00:10
66 ▲0 33 10009438585 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:10
67 ▲0 82 10005876665 VEN TYD 4:19:08 00:10
68 ▲0 174 10009161228 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:10
69 ▲0 194 10009014415 THA THA 4:19:08 00:10
70 ▲0 122 10035379924 COL ILU 4:19:08 00:10
71 ▲0 176 10058578684 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:10
72 ▲0 102 10007788575 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:10
73 ▲0 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:10
74 ▲0 116 10008995015 NZL STG 4:19:08 00:10
75 ▲0 101 10006003573 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:10
76 ▲0 43 10009543467 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:10
77 ▲0 114 10011137907 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:10
78 ▲0 64 10005573541 ESP KIN 4:19:08 00:10
79 ▲0 166 10015082672 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:10
80 ▲0 86 10055538544 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:10
81 ▲0 16 10002931303 FRA AIS 4:19:08 00:10
82 ▲0 182 10010208525 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:10
83 ▲0 184 10015561915 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:10
84 ▲0 183 10010798811 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:10
85 ▲0 45 10009543366 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:10
86 ▲0 162 10006472409 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:10
87 ▲0 111 10009080594 AUS STG 4:19:08 00:10
88 ▲0 76 10014551600 KOR KSP 4:19:08 00:10
89 ▲0 65 10005512008 ESP KIN 4:19:08 00:10
90 ▲0 175 10006279217 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:10
91 ▲0 105 10008009150 JPN SMN 4:19:08 00:10
92 ▲0 152 10006013778 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:10
93 ▲0 51 10056072246 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:10
94 ▲0 155 10052265604 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:10
95 ▲0 165 10009816178 KAZ VAM 4:19:08 00:10
96 ▲0 185 10009114950 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:10
97 ▲0 15 10009148801 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:10
98 ▲0 156 10052265095 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:10
99 ▲0 173 10009161127 HKG HKG 4:19:08 00:10

100 ▲0 42 10014489356 FRA IPC 4:19:08 00:10
101 ▲0 12 10007801107 JPN AIS 4:19:08 00:10
102 ▲0 55 10011156293 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:10
103 ▲0 134 10063223873 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:10
104 ▲0 36 10009665022 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:10
105 ▲0 1 10008846481 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:10
106 ▲0 31 10007511117 LAT HEN 4:19:08 00:10
107 ▲0 34 10051617118 CHN HEN 4:19:08 00:10
108 ▲0 131 10004656990 JPN UKO 4:19:08 00:10
109 ▲0 26 10007710167 MLT DEC 4:19:08 00:10
110 ▲0 85 10011003622 CHN TYD 4:19:08 00:10
111 ▲0 23 10011132752 AUS DEC 4:19:08 00:10
112 ▲0 3 10009407869 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:10
113 ▲0 145 10006900118 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:10
114 ▲0 44 10021264202 JPN IPC 4:19:08 00:10
115 ▲0 74 10008016628 KOR KSP 4:20:23 01:25
116 ▲0 73 10007004188 KOR KSP 4:20:40 01:42
117 ▲0 121 10010974118 USA ILU 4:45:02 26:04

 BEST ASEAN RIDER  (PURPLE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 141 10004127231 MAS TSG 4:19:02
2 ▲0 153 10007733308 THA TCC 4:19:04 00:02
3 ▲0 53 10013461459 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:06
4 ▲0 191 10004455112 THA THA 4:19:08 00:06
5 ▲0 142 10050091992 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:06
6 ▲0 195 10016193930 THA THA 4:19:08 00:06
7 ▲0 5 10011010591 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:06
8 ▲0 196 10052294094 THA THA 4:19:08 00:06
9 ▲0 54 10013216838 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:06

LADNGERN Peerapong

PANE James

MANO Yuttana
MOREY Drew

GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos
SOKOLOV Nikita
WANG Mingdong
MONIER Damien
AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

LAU Wan Yau Vincent

YOKOTSUKA Kohei

VOLOSHIN Alexey
JUMARI Muhammad Elmi
OKAMOTO Hayato
SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut
CHIU Ho San
HUDRY Florian
SUMIYOSHI Kota
MUH Imam Arifin

HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman

ZHANG Zheng
FELIPE Marcelo
VOSEKALNS Andris
MA Guangtong
HATANAKA Yusuke
SMYTH Alexander
LI Zisen

ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi
MIZUNO Takayuki
KAMYSHEV Arman
CAVANAGH Ryan
KIM Daeyeon
GUARDIOLA Salvador

ALI Mahrus
LIPHONGYU Nawuti

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

SALEH Mohd Zamri

SUKPRASART Keerati

SANIKWATHI Thanawut
GANI Abdul

PERALTA Arjay
PAEKRATHOK Warut

HIRAI Eiichi

YAN Meng
MONSALVE Ralph

CARINO Daniel Ven
ZENOVICH Mathew
IRIBE Shotaro
MIZUNO Kyohei
CULEY Marcus

LAU Wan Hei Victor

HO Burr
YOKOYAMA Kota
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

KIMURA Keisuke

CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo

MAGENNIS Liam
PEREZ Dominic
AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif
SHINODA Kouki
KWON Soonyeong
CHOI Seungwoo
BROWN Connor

JUANGGA Selamat
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

10 ▲0 154 10052018050 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:06
11 ▲0 4 10014862707 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:06
12 ▲0 193 10010653614 THA THA 4:19:08 00:06
13 ▲0 186 10049093195 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:06
14 ▲0 181 10015564844 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:06
15 ▲0 2 10007792821 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:06
16 ▲0 151 10009435353 LAO TCC 4:19:08 00:06
17 ▲0 56 10016234548 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:06
18 ▲0 52 10006008627 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:06
19 ▲0 192 10010656644 THA THA 4:19:08 00:06
20 ▲0 194 10009014415 THA THA 4:19:08 00:06
21 ▲0 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:06
22 ▲0 182 10010208525 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:06
23 ▲0 184 10015561915 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:06
24 ▲0 183 10010798811 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:06
25 ▲0 152 10006013778 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:06
26 ▲0 51 10056072246 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:06
27 ▲0 155 10052265604 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:06
28 ▲0 185 10009114950 MAS MAS 4:19:08 00:06
29 ▲0 156 10052265095 THA TCC 4:19:08 00:06
30 ▲0 55 10011156293 INA KFC 4:19:08 00:06
31 ▲0 1 10008846481 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:06
32 ▲0 3 10009407869 PHI 7RP 4:19:08 00:06
33 ▲0 145 10006900118 MAS TSG 4:19:08 00:06

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 12:57:24
2 ▲0 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS VAM 12:57:24 00:00
3 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 12:57:24 00:00
4 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 12:57:24 00:00
5 ▲0 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 12:57:24 00:00
6 ▲0 TEAM ILLUMINATE ILU 12:57:24 00:00
7 ▲0 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 12:57:24 00:00
8 ▲0 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM SCT 12:57:24 00:00
9 ▲0 TEAM UKYO UKO 12:57:24 00:00

10 ▲0 KINAN CYCLING TEAM KIN 12:57:24 00:00
11 ▲0 QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM TYD 12:57:24 00:00
12 ▲0 ST. GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 12:57:24 00:00
13 ▲0 DRAPAC EF P/B CANNONDALE HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM DEC 12:57:24 00:00
14 ▲0 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 12:57:24 00:00
15 ▲0 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM HEN 12:57:24 00:00
16 ▲0 MALAYSIA  NATIONAL TEAM MAS 12:57:24 00:00
17 ▲0 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA HKG 12:57:24 00:00
18 ▲0 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PROCYCLING KSP 12:57:24 00:00
19 ▲0 SHIMANO RACING TEAM SMN 12:57:24 00:00
20 ▲0 INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING IPC 12:57:24 00:00

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 12:57:24
2 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 12:57:24 00:00
3 ▲0 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 12:57:24 00:00
4 ▲0 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 12:57:24 00:00
5 ▲0 MALAYSIA  NATIONAL TEAM MAS 12:57:24 00:00

LIM Rustom

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
SAHBANA Agung Ali
MANO Yuttana
LADNGERN Peerapong
CARINO Daniel Ven
AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer
HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman
ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit
MARTIN Bonjoe
PHONARJTHAN Patompob
ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
ALI Mahrus
LIPHONGYU Nawuti
JUMARI Muhammad Elmi
SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut
MUH Imam Arifin
FELIPE Marcelo
PEREZ Dominic
AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2

ORDER TEAM

1 TEAM UKYO
2 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
3 TEAM ILLUMINATE
4 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
5 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PROCYCLING
6 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS
7 SHIMANO RACING TEAM
8 KINAN CYCLING TEAM
9 KFC CYCLING TEAM
10 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
11 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
12 INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING
13 AISAN RACING TEAM
14 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM
15 DRAPAC EF P/B CANNONDALE HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM
16 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA
17 MALAYSIA  NATIONAL TEAM
18 ST. GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
19 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2018 STAGE 1 ‐ PATTAYA ‐ CHANTHABURI

Sunday, 1 April 2018

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 123 LAAS M ILU 19

 at 43.2km @ Carcare Krungsri Bank 2 135 KREDER R UKO 16

1 123 LAAS M ILU 5 03 3 141 SALEH M TSG 14

2 106 KUROEDA S SMN 3 02 4 161 ASTAFYEV S VAM 14

3 125 PELLAUD S ILU 2 01 5 61 NAKAJIMA Y KIN 14

4 192 MANO Y THA 1 6 153 SANIKWATHI T TCC 13

7 53 GANI A KFC 10

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 8 72 SEO J KSP 8

 at 97.3km @ Ban Pe Municipality 9 191 SUKPRASART K THA 7

1 123 LAAS M ILU 5 03 10 142 MAZUKI N TSG 6

2 161 ASTAFYEV S VAM 3 02 11 71 PARK S KSP 5

3 136 HUCKER R UKO 2 01 12 136 HUCKER R UKO 5

4 192 MANO Y THA 1 13 195 CHAIYASOMBAT T THA 5

14 5 PERALTA A 7RP 4

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 15 106 KUROEDA S SMN 3

 at 155.1km @ Pangrat Subdistrict 16 196 PAEKRATHOK W THA 3

1 71 PARK S KSP 5 03 17 125 PELLAUD S ILU 2

2 136 HUCKER R UKO 3 02 18 83 ZHANG Z TYD 2

3 61 NAKAJIMA Y KIN 2 01 19 192 MANO Y THA 2

4 85 LI Z TYD 1 20 54 JUANGGA S KFC 1

21 85 LI Z TYD 1

FINISH

 at 207.1km @ Chantaburi Old City Hall

1 135 KREDER R UKO 16 10

2 141 SALEH M TSG 14 06

3 153 SANIKWATHI T TCC 13 04

4 61 NAKAJIMA Y KIN 12

5 161 ASTAFYEV S VAM 11

6 53 GANI A KFC 10

7 123 LAAS M ILU 9

8 72 SEO J KSP 8

9 191 SUKPRASART K THA 7

10 142 MAZUKI N TSG 6

11 195 CHAIYASOMBAT T THA 5

12 5 PERALTA A 7RP 4

13 196 PAEKRATHOK W THA 3

14 83 ZHANG Z TYD 2

15 54 JUANGGA S KFC 1

MOST COMBATIVE RIDER AWARD

123 LAAS Martin ILU
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN’S CUP STAGE 2 ‐ CHANTHABURI ‐ ARANYAPRATHET

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2018 Monday, 2 April 2018 09:00

Distance: 173 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 7RP PHI 2 AIS JPN 3 DEC AUS

7 + 00:00:00 14 + 00:00:00 13 + 00:00:00

 a 1 105 + 00:00:10 11 44 + 00:00:10  
 a 2 43 + 00:00:10 12 101 + 00:00:10 22 36 + 00:00:10

 a 3 112 + 00:00:10 13 61 + 00:00:10  u 23 111 + 00:00:10

 a 4 28 + 00:00:10 14 24 + 00:00:10  u 24 27 + 00:00:10

 a 5 16 + 00:00:10 15 97 + 00:00:10  u 25 63 + 00:00:10

 u a 6 73 + 00:00:10 16 81 + 00:00:10 26 109 + 00:00:10

4 HEN CHN 5 IPC JPN 6 KFC INA

15 + 00:00:00 20 + 00:00:00 5 + 00:00:00

31 106 + 00:00:10 41 60 + 00:00:10  u a 51 93 + 00:00:10

32 45 + 00:00:10 42 100 + 00:00:10  a 52 56 + 00:00:10

33 66 + 00:00:10 43 76 + 00:00:10  a 53 11 + 00:00:10

34 107 + 00:00:10  u 44 114 + 00:00:10  a 54 19 + 00:00:10

35 40 + 00:00:10 45 85 + 00:00:10  a 55 102 + 00:00:10

36 104 + 00:00:10  u 46 21 + 00:00:10  u a 56 49 + 00:00:10

7 KIN JPN 8 KSP KOR 9 TYD CHN

10 + 00:00:00 18 + 00:00:00 11 + 00:00:00

61 9 + 00:00:09 71 5 + 00:00:07 81 48 + 00:00:10

62 29 + 00:00:10 72 12 + 00:00:10 82 67 + 00:00:10

  73 116 + 00:01:42 83 18 + 00:00:10

64 78 + 00:00:10 74 115 + 00:01:25 84 58 + 00:00:10

65 89 + 00:00:10 75 54 + 00:00:10  u 85 110 + 00:00:10

  76 88 + 00:00:10  u 86 80 + 00:00:10

10 SCT KOR 11 SMN JPN 12 STG AUS

8 + 00:00:00 19 + 00:00:00 12 + 00:00:00

91 26 + 00:00:10 101 75 + 00:00:10 111 87 + 00:00:10

 u 92 46 + 00:00:10 102 72 + 00:00:10 112 53 + 00:00:10

 u 93 52 + 00:00:10  u 103 50 + 00:00:10 113 38 + 00:00:10

 u 94 42 + 00:00:10 104 33 + 00:00:10 114 77 + 00:00:10

 u 95 59 + 00:00:10 105 91 + 00:00:10 115 34 + 00:00:10

 u 96 35 + 00:00:10 106 8 + 00:00:08 116 74 + 00:00:10

13 ILU USA 14 UKO JPN 15 TSG MAS

6 + 00:00:00 9 + 00:00:00 3 + 00:00:00

 u 121 117 + 00:26:04 131 108 + 00:00:10  a 141 2 + 00:00:04

122 70 + 00:00:10 132 62 + 00:00:10  a 142 14 + 00:00:10

123 3 + 00:00:04 133 39 + 00:00:10 143 41 + 00:00:10

124 23 + 00:00:10 134 103 + 00:00:10 144 51 + 00:00:10

125 10 + 00:00:09 135 1 ‐ 04:18:58  a 145 113 + 00:00:10

126 57 + 00:00:10 136 6 + 00:00:07  u 146 64 + 00:00:10

16 TCC THA 17 VAM KAZ 18 HKG HKG

4 + 00:00:00 2 + 00:00:00 17 + 00:00:00

 a 151 47 + 00:00:10 161 7 + 00:00:08  u 171 55 + 00:00:10

 a 152 92 + 00:00:10 162 86 + 00:00:10  u 172 30 + 00:00:10

 a 153 4 + 00:00:06 163 20 + 00:00:10 173 99 + 00:00:10

 a 154 22 + 00:00:10 164 25 + 00:00:10  u 174 68 + 00:00:10

 a 155 94 + 00:00:10  u 165 95 + 00:00:10 175 90 + 00:00:10

 a 156 98 + 00:00:10  u 166 79 + 00:00:10 176 71 + 00:00:10

19 MAS MAS 20 THA THA

16 + 00:00:00 1 ‐ 12:57:24

 u a 181 37 + 00:00:10 191 13 + 00:00:10

 a 182 82 + 00:00:10 192 65 + 00:00:10

 u a 183 84 + 00:00:10 193 31 + 00:00:10

 u a 184 83 + 00:00:10 194 69 + 00:00:10

 a 185 96 + 00:00:10 195 15 + 00:00:10

 a 186 32 + 00:00:10 196 17 + 00:00:10

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 117 including 30 u‐23 riders (u) and 33 Asean riders (a)

SEO Yeongho      DYBALL Benjamin

KIM Donguk CULEY Marcus

JOO Mideum HUBBARD Thomas

KOYAMA Takahiro

MOREY DrewHUCKER RobbiePIPER Cameron

JUN Hoonmin KUROEDA Saya ZENOVICH Mathew

PELLAUD Simon AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie AfifKREDER Raymond

BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro OVECHKIN Artem YOKOTSUKA Kohei

CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

LAAS Martin BATMUNKH Maral‐Erdene

HIRAI Eiichi

YOSHIOKA Naoya

BROWN Connor SALEH Mohd ZamriHATANAKA Yusuke

ZHANG Zheng ISHIHARA Yuki ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

KANG Sukho

NAKAJIMA Yasuharu MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro

LEBAS Thomas MONSALVE Ralph

KIM Okcheol CAVANAGH Ryan

MIN Kyeongho DUTTON Jay

IRIBE Shotaro

KIMURA Keisuke

SHIMANO RACING TEAM ST. GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

SMYTH AlexanderMONIER DamienCARINO Daniel Ven

WANG MingdongKIM Daeyeon
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YOKOYAMA Kota

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

MIZUNO Takayuki

YAN Meng GANI Abdul

MA Guangtong JUANGGA Selamat

GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos WANG Jiancai
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BURT Patrick
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LIM Rustom
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PHOUNSAVATH Ariya ASTAFYEV Stepan FUNG Ka Hoo

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol KAMYSHEV Arman CHOY Hiu Fung

SANIKWATHI Thanawut NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy CHIU Ho San
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